MESTO

POPRAD

Pozicia

AW N

Bowlingova liga Mesta Poprad - I. skupina

Druzstva v lige

Druzstvo Vyhry Remizy Prehry Zapasy
Vypalnici 9 0 3 12

Profici 9 3 12
Sektor B 6 0 6 12
Stavbari 0 0 12 12
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Kolky
4087
4055
4019
2300

Body
18.0
18.0
12.0
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